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General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 10 August 2024, Saturday, 17:00

Home team Taraz 2007

Final score 5:2

Matchday 14

Location Stadium Zhastar, Taraz

Away team Caspiy 2007

Half- time score 3:1

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 10 Taraz 2007 Sanzhar Kemelbek Open Play Goal

1-1 19 Caspiy 2007 Mukhammed Kuanysh Open Play Goal

2-1 29 Taraz 2007 Temirlan Torebek Penalty

3-1 44 Taraz 2007 Yersultan Baiten Open Play Goal

4-1 59 Taraz 2007 David Dertsap Open Play Goal

5-1 63 Taraz 2007 Sanzhar Kemelbek Open Play Goal

5-2 81 Caspiy 2007 Zhandarbek Kuandyk Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

28 YC Caspiy 2007 Issatay Baizhigit Unsporting behavior

84 YC Taraz 2007 Damir Mirzabayev Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Anton Kuchma, Kokshetau

First assistant Bekzod Berdiyev, Taraz

Second Assistant Nurbek Karassay, Taraz

Fourth official Danil Polyanskiy, Kokshetau

Match Inspector Sergali Ospanov, Shymkent

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 283 Artificial lighting Not used
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Taraz 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Nurmambet Onglassyn HG GK

2 Bekhruz Sadykov HG DF

4 Yertore Zhanybekuly HG DF

5 Adilet Myrabilla HG DF

14 Adilet Makhangali HG DF

19 Temirlan Torebek HG DF

22 Azizzhon Berdiyev HG DF

6 Yersultan Baiten HG MF

7 Nurdaulet Orynbassar C, HG MF

12 Nuraidar Askerbek HG FW

25 Sanzhar Kemelbek SAP, HG FW

Away team Caspiy 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

40 Issatay Baizhigit HG GK

2 Yerkebulan Chinzhirbek C, SAP, HG DF

22 Nurzhan Silagan HG DF

69 Mukhammed Kuanysh HG DF

86 Dias Shuakbay HG DF

46 Ali Kuantay SAP, HG MF

71 Nursultan Abdulla SAP, HG MF

88 Nurdaulet Alimbekov HG MF

91 Zhandarbek Kuandyk HG MF

97 Arseniy Blokhin HG MF

49 Myrzabek Shadkam HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Nurislam Khussain HG GK

33 Asset Boranaliyev SAP, HG DF

8 Nurdaulet Zharkynbek HG MF

9 Daulet Musretbek HG MF

10 David Dertsap HG MF

88 Damir Mirzabayev HG MF

23 Olzhas Toktaraly HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

99 Arnat Beketayev HG GK

77 Andrey Grigoryev HG DF

15 Nurgali Moldakadyr HG MF

18 Nurassyl Zhumabekov HG MF

57 Nurgazy Kussaiyn HG MF

87 Timur Kuanov HG MF

9 Nurassyl Abilkairov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Askar Kushikbayev

Assistant coach Anatoliy Belskiy

Goalkeeping coach Askar Tussipbekov

Doctor Mukhamejan Abdigappar

Administrator Bakhytzhan Rymtayev

Media officer Salamat Dulatov

Marketer Dias Mukhamejanov

Post Representative

Head coach Askar Keljanov

Assistant coach Rejepmyrat Agabayev

Goalkeeping coach Makhambet Kadeshov

Doctor Askar Kusmanov

Administrator Ardak Artygaliyev

Media officer Bekarys Amangeldin

Substitutions

Minute Out In

57 Nuraidar Askerbek David Dertsap

62 Bekhruz Sadykov Daulet Musretbek

77 Yersultan Baiten Asset Boranaliyev

77 Nurdaulet Orynbassar Olzhas Toktaraly

77 Sanzhar Kemelbek Damir Mirzabayev

87 Azizzhon Berdiyev Nurdaulet Zharkynbek

Minute Out In

46 Nurdaulet Alimbekov Nurassyl Abilkairov

46 Myrzabek Shadkam Timur Kuanov

62 Issatay Baizhigit Arnat Beketayev

62 Ali Kuantay Andrey Grigoryev

67 Mukhammed Kuanysh Nurgali Moldakadyr

67 Arseniy Blokhin Nurgazy Kussaiyn

67 Nursultan Abdulla Nurassyl Zhumabekov
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